
Team
1

2

3

4

Team Time Field
1-3 pm 4v2 6:15 WW 1

1v3 6:15 WW 2

Team Time Field
4 6:15-7:00 WW 1 Team Time Field Team Time Field
3 6:15-7:00 WW 2 4v1 6:15 WW 1
2 7:00-7:45 WW 1 2v3 6:15 WW 2

1 7:00-7:45 WW 2
Team Time Field
1v2 6:15 WW 1 Team Time Field

Team Time Field 3v4 6:15 WW 2 1v4 6:15 WW 1
1 6:15-7:00 WW 1 1v2 6:15 NM 5 3v2 6:15 WW 2
2 6:15-7:00 WW 2
3 7:00-7:45 WW 1 Team Time Field
4 7:00-7:45 WW 2 Team Time Field 4v2 6:15 WW 1 Team Time Field

4 6:15-7:00 WW 1 1v3 6:15 WW 2 4v1 6:15 WW 1
3 6:15-7:00 WW 2 2v3 6:15 WW 2

Team Time Field 2 7:00-7:45 WW 1
3v4 6:15 WW 1 1 7:00-7:45 WW 2
2v1 6:15 WW 2 Team Time Field

4v3 6:15 WW 1
Team Time Field 1v2 6:15 WW 2

Team Time Field 2v4 6:15 WW 1
1 6:15-7:00 WW 1 3v1 6:15 WW 2
2 6:15-7:00 WW 2
3 7:00-7:45 WW 1
4 7:00-7:45 WW 2

Wildlife Woods (WW 1 & 2) - 26442 Wixom Rd, Novi, MI 48375
Power Park 5 & 6 - 45175 W 10 Mile Rd, Novi, MI 48375

RAINOUT - Game Days will take priority when it comes to rainouts.  Practice days will not be rescheduled.  Game days rainouts will move to the first available rain date, and the rest of the schedule will stay the same.  
Picture Day

Wildlife Woods Park

Melvin Moss

NO GAMES

Home team listed second

Wednesday, July 5 - Practices

Brad Simpson

Rain Out- Rain Date on July 31

Wednesday, June 14 - Practices HOLIDAY

Rain Out- Rain Date on August 7

Neal Parsons 
Mike McGuire 

Bob Shah

Ellen & Jeff Woodbury
Ryan Ward

Sunday, June 4 Monday, June 26 - Games

Novi Parks, Recreation & Cultural Services

As of 7/27

Coach Name Team Name
Christine Shina-Kharsa Cubs

Summer 2023 Coach Pitch U8 Baseball Monday/Wednesday

Wednesday, August 16
Rain Date if Needed

NOTE: No further rain dates will be 
scheduled

Monday, July 31 - June 26 Rain
PRE-SEASON CLINIC

Rain Out- Rain Date on August 14

Monday, June 19 - Games

Wednesday, July 26 - Games

Monday, August 14- Jul 26 Rain

Weather Hotline: 248-347-0473

Monday, July 10 - Games

Monday, July 24 - Games

Wednesday, June 21 - Practice

Wednesday, July 12 - Games

Reminders

Wednesday, August 9 - Jul 24 Rain
Wednesday, July 19 - Games

Wednesday, August 2 - Air

Monday, June 12 - Practices

Monday, July 3

Monday, July 17

Monday, July 17 - Games (Formerly 
practices)

Monday, August 7- Jul 12 Rain

Wednesday, June 28 - Games

Ryan Peters

Power Park

Kyle Sharpe

Picture Day Makeup (Pics only, must 
contact photographer)

5:30 PM

League Coodinator: Greg Morris

Contact: gmorris@cityofnovi.org or 248-735-5646

Rain Out- Rain Date on August 9

Yankees

Mariners

Twins

Air Quality Date on August 2

Saturday, July 15 - Games *
Pictures at Civic Center

Pictures on as scheduled
Games cancelled due to rain


